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798123

798127

798144

798146

798175

798234

798253

798257

798258

798274

798290

798307

764933

763514

763535

Relatérios

ADIONE ALVES MAGALHAES
MARTA APARECIDA QUIRINO DA SILVA
GENALDO FERREIRA GOMES
CARLOS HENRIQUE PIRES DOS SANTOS
AMANDA DE CARVALHO BORGES
NEYRE CASSIA PEREIRA ALVES OLIVEIRA
ROBSON RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

HARIANY MARIA MARTINS SILVA

JOANNY GABRIELLY BATISTA SILVA

ROBERTA PEREIRA DA SILVA
HELLENN MORYHA RODRIGUES ROSA CORREA REZENDE
NARAYANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
ESTER OLIVEIRA CUNHA
VALQUIRIA DOS PASSOS BISPO

JANE CRISTINA MORAES DA SILVA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=18

SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

'mﬁﬁiﬁfﬁiﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂjlh

4

NIS INVALIDO

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS INVALIDO
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763553

763564

763565

763574

763679

763776

763879

764062

764444

764603

764686

764713

764920

764935

764955

764971

765075

765101

765149

JOYCE OLIVEIRA CUNHA

EDISON ALEXI MAUREIRA TRONCOSO

LEILA ALVES DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA

DEUSILENE ALVES DE MORAIS

ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO FILHO

ROLBASTER SANTOS DE ANDRADE

QUELI ALVES MACHADO PEREIRA

EMYLAINY SIRLY DE MORAIS
WALERIA SANTOS DA SILVA
IVANILDO DA TRINDADE
ALLINE JHULIANNY MELO SOUZA
CARLOS DANIEL BARRETOS DE OLIVEIRA
ADMILSON DA COSTA LIMA MENEZES
VALERIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
DARLAN TOMAZ SOUSA
JOHNATAN HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIMAR RODRIGUES SILVA

RUBENS REIS DA CUNHA
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Relatérios

SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM

SIM

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS EXCLUIDO
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765291

765741

765856

765947

765965

766053

766079

766082

766090

766223

766340

766415

766444

766726

766769

766790

766815

766830

766846

JHONATHAN CASTRO E SILVA

ELVIS REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA PINTO

WANDERSON ARCARDI MELO

BRUNA LORRANY BARBOSA DE JESUS

CAMILA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

ROSILENE MAGALHAES FERREIRA

ANGELICA MARTINS REZENDE

CLAUDIANO DO CARMO SOUZA

BARBARA MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA

UBIRAJARA NUNES OLIVEIRA

DANIELA PEREIRA CHAGAS

LETICYA MONTEIRO DE SOUSA

MARIVALDA FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARGARIDA FIRMINO BATISTA DA MATA

IGOR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO

CAMILLA MARINS

ROSANE ROCHA FREITAS

PATRICIA VIEIRA MAGALHAES

RAPHAEL JOSE ELIAS DE MELO BORGES
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Relatérios

NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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766917

766942

767240

767361

767388

767418

767511

767694

767924

767949

768173

768198

768425

768451

768473

768600

798023

798054

798065

CLEIDE SONIA DOS SANTOS DE ANDRADE

WELMA NARA DE MOURA

TALISSA MORGANA MAGALHAES GOMIDES

RICARDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA PIRES
ELIANE DA SILVA SOARES
CLEIDILENE SILVA FERREIRA
REINICLEA ALVES ARAUJO
LUCELIO CARDOSO VAZ
RENATA KRAML COSTA FARIA
IOLE CRISTINA SILVA RIBEIRO
IZABELY ALVES DE FARIA
PAULO VICTOR SOARES DOS SANTOS
ANA BEATRIZ TOMAZ
GABRIEL REINALDO MENDES
CLAITON FERRAZ ARAUJO MEIRA
DORISLENE FEREIRA MARQUES
MARLUCE JOSE LOPES DE ALMEIDA
HORTTENCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RONIVALDO PRUDENCIO DOS SANTOS
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SIM
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NAO
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SIM
SIM

SIM

NIS EXCLUIDO

NIS INVALIDO
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798071 MILITAO DIEGO DO NASCIMENTO SIM

Total: 73 - Deferidos: 60 - Indeferidos: 13
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